

LUNCH

Served Daily from 12 noon until 5pm

Sandwiches

All our sandwiches are served on your choice of bread, with side salad, coleslaw, vegetable crisps and with a complimentary soup.

Mature Cheddar and Onion (V) (GFA) With Mayonnaise	9
Prawn and Homemade (GFA) Marie Rose Sauce	10
Spicy Italian Melt Panini (GFA) Salami, Parma Ham, Pepperoni and Cheese	10
Tuna Melt Panini Tuna, Mozzarella Cheese	9
Cheese and Ham Panini Melt	9
Club Sandwich (GFA) Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayonnaise, Toasted Bread	12
BLT Sandwich Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise, Toasted Bread	10
Big Bowl of Homemade Soup and Bread	5

Salads

Beetroot & Halloumi Salad (V) (GF) Dressed Leaves, Cucumber, Onion, Tomato, House Dressing	14
Chicken Caesar Salad (GFA) Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Anchovies, Parmesan	14
Prawn & Smoked Salmon (GF) Lettuce, Cucumber, Onion, Tomato, Avocado, Marie Rose Sauce	15

Flatbreads

Garlic Bread (V) (VE)	5.5
Garlic Bread with Tomato (V) (VE)	6
Garlic Bread with Cheese (V)	6
Garlic Bread with Pancetta & Mozzarella	7
Spicy Garlic Bread (V) (VE)	6.5

Tapas

Gnocchi Sorrentina, Napoli Sauce (V)	6.5
Spring Rolls (V)	6.5
Korean Spiced Sesame Chicken Wings	7
BBQ Ribs Slow cooked in our Homemade BBQ Sauce	7
Tempura Prawns Sweet Chilli Sauce	8
Fish Cakes Tartare Sauce	7

Mains

Nuvo Linguine Bolognese (GF) (GFA) Classic Italian Bolognese	14
Nuvo Linguine Carbonara (GF) (GFA) Smoked Pancetta, Egg Yolks, Parmesan, Cracked Black Pepper	14
Lamb Skewers (GF) Homemade Lamb Skewers, Mixed Salad Leaves, Pitta Bread, Homemade Tzatziki, Rice or Fries	17
Nuvo Fish and Chips Homemade Chips, Mushy Peas	13
Nuvo Chicken Gyro (GFA) Marinated Chicken Breast, Pitta Bread, Homemade Tzatziki, Rice or Fries	15

Sides

Fries (V) (VE) (GF)	4
Home-made Triple Cooked Chips (V) (VE) (GF)	4.5
Parma Fries (V) (GF) Parmesan, Truffle Oil	5
Cajun Fries (V) (GF)	4.5
House Side Salad (V) (VE) (GF)	3.5

Allergens Advice: Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, nuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. If you have a food allergy, intolerance, please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

V = Vegetarian **VE = Vegan** **GF = Gluten Free** **GFA = Gluten Free Available**



DRINKS

Soft Drinks

Draught

Coca Cola	small	2.75	large	4.75
Diet Coke	small	2	large	3.5
Lemonade	small	2.75	large	4.75

Bottles

Coke Zero				3
Coca Cola				3.5
Diet Coke				3
J20 Orange and Passionfruit				3
J20 Apple and Raspberry				3
Appletiser				3
Red Bull				3.5
Fruit Shoot Orange/ Blackcurrant				2
Still Water Small				2
Sparkling Water Small				2
Tonic				3
Light Tonic				3
Elderflower Tonic				3
Mediterranean Tonic				3
Rose Lemonade				3.5
Ginger Ale				3

Fresh Juices

Orange	small	2.5	large	3.5
Apple	small	2.5	large	3.5
Cranberry	small	2.5	large	3.5
Pineapple	small	2.5	large	3.5

Milkshakes

Chocolate				5
Vanilla				5
Strawberry				5
Banana				5

Cordials

Orange	small	1.5	large	2.5
Blackcurrant	small	1.50	large	2.5
Lime	small	1.5	large	2.5
Elderflower	small	2	large	3

Mocktails and Fresh Smoothies

Strawberry & Coconut Lemonade				5
Strawberry & Passionfruit Melba				5
Elderflower Fizz				5
Cloudy Lemonade				4.5

Hot Drinks

Pot of Tea				2.25
Pot of Herbal or Fruit Tea				2.5
(earl grey/ peppermint/ camomile/ green tea/ lemon & ginger)				
Espresso	single	2	double	2.25
Macchiato	single	2	double	2.75
(espresso with milk foam)				
Americano	regular	2.5	large	3.5
Cappuccino	regular	3	large	3.5
Flat White	regular	3	large	3.5
Latte	regular	3	large	3.5
Mocha	regular	3	large	3.5
Iced Coffee Latte				3.5
Coffee Flavouring				(add 50p)
Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla				
Hot Chocolate				
Regular				3.25
Regular Luxury (Cream & Marshmallows)				3.75
Large				3.75
Large Luxury				4.75

Allergens Advice: Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, nuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. If you have a food allergy, intolerance, please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

V = Vegetarian **VE = Vegan** **GF = Gluten Free** **GFA = Gluten Free Available**

